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Date / Time Event Venue
Saturday 5 October OPENING DAY - Program 1 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval
Saturday 12 October HAVE A GO DAY - Program 2 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval
Tuesday 15 October Junior Athletics Carnival Nominations Open 10:00 a.m. TSFA*
Saturday 19 October Program 1 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval
Saturday 26 October Program 2 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval
Saturday 2 November Program 1 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval
Saturday 9 November State Track & Flel% ﬁeslzz rzggr:::ns to Swan Valley
Saturday 9 November Program 2 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval
Wednesday 13 November Junior Athletics Carnival Nominations Closes 11:59 p.m. TSFA*
Saturday 16 November Program 1 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval
Sunday 17 November JUNIOR ATHLETICS CARNIVAL WAAS
Saturday 23 November Program 2 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval
Tuesday 26 November Centre Championships - Nominations Open 6:00 p.m. TSFA*
Saturday 30 November Program 1 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval
g e
Saturday 7 December Program 2 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval
Tuesday 10 December Zones Championships Nominations Open 10:00 a.m. TSFA*
Saturday 14 December STATE TRACK AND FIELD RELAYS (Under 8 - Under 17) WAAS

No Competition at Swan Valle
Program 1- Twilight (first call 3:00 p.m.)

Saturday 21 December Coolamon Oval

followed by Christmas Event

Sunday 16 Dec - Friday 10 Jan XMAS BREAK
Saturday 11 January Program 2 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval
Saturday 18 January Program 1 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval
Saturday 25 January Program 2 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval
Saturday 1 February Program 1 (first call 7:45 a.m.) Coolamon Oval

State Combined Event Championships TSFA*
Nominations Close 11:59 p.m.

Tuesday 5 February Zones Championships Nominations Closes 5:00 p.m. TSFA*
Saturday 8 February Program 2 - Twilight (first call 5:00 p.m.) Coolamon Oval

Sunday 2 February

Saturday 8 February STATE COMBINED EVENT CHAMPIONSHIPS WAAS
Sunday 9 February {Under 11 = Under 17)
Saturday 15 February ZONES TBA
Sunday 16 February ZONES TBA
Tuesday 18 February Centre Championship Nomination Forms Due TSFA*
Friday 21 February Zone Qualifiers & Vacant Spots Opens 10:00 a.m. TSFA*
Saturday 22 February Program 1 Coolamon Oval
Wednesday 26 February Zone Qualifiers & Vacant Spots Closes 11:59 p.m. TSFA*
Saturday 29 February Program 2 Coolamon Oval
Wednesday 4 March States Roll Down Opens 10:00 p.m. TSFA*
Friday 6 March CENTRE CHAMPIONSHIPS DAY 1 (first call 5:30 p.m.) Coolamon Oval

CENTRE CHAMPIONSHIPS DAY 2 (first call 7:45 a.m,)

Saturday 7 March AGM, CENTRE TROPHY PRESENTATION TO FOLLOW | C°°lamon Oval
Tuesday 10 March STATE TRAINING & DINNER Coolamon Oval
Sunday 8 March States Roll Down Closes 11:59p.m. TSFA*
Friday 13 March STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS WAAS
Saturday 14 March STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS WAAS
Sunday 15 March STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS WAAS

*Timing Solutions Family Account (Login and complete forms)



